
2025 Genesee Rapids - National Anthem Performer(s) Application 
 

***Genesee Rapids performance contact for questions &/or scheduling*** 
Tamara Peet @ 585.808.4803 / tamarapeet1969@gmail.com / Cold Creek CUTTER 

DATE 
GAME START TIME 
*Performers must arrive  

30 minutes before the time denoted 
below 

VS. TEAM 

Fri., June 6 - Kid's Day 10:00 AM  Dansville 

Sat., June 7 - Old Timers NA NA 

Tues., June 10 7:00 PM - Performer Scheduled Hornell 

Wed., June 11  
(Double Header) 

4:00 PM Watertown 

Sun., June 15 2:00 PM – Performer Scheduled Horseheads 

Tues., June 17 7:00 PM - Performer Scheduled  Salamanca 

Wed., June 18  
(Double Header) 

4:00 PM Rochester 

Sun., June 22 2:00 PM – Performer Scheduled Hornell 

Fri., June 27  7:00 PM Dansville 

Sat., June 28 7:00 PM – Performer Scheduled Horseheads 

Sun., June 29 2:00 PM – Performer Scheduled Olean 

Wed., July 2 7:00 PM – Performer Scheduled Dansville 

Thurs., July 3 7:00 PM Salamanca 

Fri., July 4 7:00 PM Horseheads 

Sat., July 5 7:00 PM Hornell 

Fri., July 11 7:00 PM Olean 

Sun., July 13 2:00 PM Hornell 

Sat., July 19 7:00 PM – Performer Scheduled Olean 

Sun., July 20 2:00 PM Salamanca 


